
 

 

 

 
NEW MERCHANTS AMEX OFFER 
(22 OCT – 22 DEC 2024) 

PARTICIPATING 
MERCHANT 

ADDRESS 

ALIJIANG  1 HARBOURFRONT WALK #03-11 SINGAPORE 098598 

JAPAN HOME 

5 RAFFLES PLACE, RAFFLES PLACE MRT STATION, #B1-

67/68 SINGAPORE 048618 

1 VISTA EXCHANGE GREEN, THE STAR VISTA, #B1-29 

SINGAPORE 138617 

100 TRAS STREET, #03-06 100AM MALL SINGAPORE 

079027 

311 NEW UPPER CHANGI ROAD #B2-50/51 SINGAPORE 

467360 

23 SERANGOON CENTRAL, #04-50 NEX SINGAPORE 

556083 

83 PUNGGOL CENTRAL, #B2-19/20 WATERWAY POINT 

SINGAPORE 828761 

21 CHOA CHU KANG AVE 4 #03-12A LOT ONE SHOPPERS’ 

MALL SINGAPORE 689812 

3 GATEWAY DRIVE, #B1-16 WESTGATE MALL SINGAPORE 

608532 

1 BUKIT BATOK CENTRAL LINK #03-14/15 WEST MALL 

SINGAPORE 658713 

1 JELEBU ROAD, #03-05 BUKIT PANJANG PLAZA 

SINGAPORE 677743 

9 BISHAN PLACE #04-03C JUNCTION 8 SHOPPING CENTRE 

SINGAPORE 579837 

BLK 1 TANJONG PAGAR PLAZA #01-53 SINGAPORE 082001 

930 YISHUN AVENUE 2, #02-18 NORTHPOINT CITY 

SINGAPORE 769098 

90 BRAS BASAH ESPLANADE MRT STATION, #B1-09 

SINGAPORE 189562 

1 MARITIME SQUARE, #03-53 HARBOURFRONT CENTRE 

SINGAPORE 099253 

302 TIONG BAHRU ROAD, TIONG BAHRU PLAZA #B1-

101/102/103 SINGAPORE 168732 

1 PASIR RIS CLOSE, #02-329 E!HUB @ DOWNTOWN EAST 

SINGAPORE 519599 

  



 

 

PARTICIPATING 
MERCHANT 

ADDRESS 

JAPAN HOME 

3 SIMEI STREET 6 #03-22 EASTPOINT MALL SINGAPORE 

528833 

80 MARINE PARADE ROAD #B1-83F PARKWAY PARADE 

SINGAPORE 449369 

10 PAYA LEBAR ROAD, #B2-23 PLQ MALL PAYA LEBAR 

QUARTER SINGAPORE 409057 

1 SENGKANG SQUARE, #02-18 COMPASS ONE SINGAPORE 

545078 

BLK 205 HOUGANG STREET 21 #03-00 HEARTLAND MALL 

SINGAPORE 530205 

BLK 90 HOUGANG AVENUE 10, #03-01 HOUGANG MALL 

SINGAPORE 538766 

11 RIVERVALE CRESCENT, #01-35 RIVERVALE MALL 

SINGAPORE 545082 

33 SENGKANG WEST AVENUE, #03-04/05 THE SELETAR 

MALL SINGAPORE 797653 

30 SEMBAWANG DRIVE, #03-04/05 SUN PLAZA 

SINGAPORE 757713 

3155 COMMONWEALTH AVE WEST, #03-50/51/52 

CLEMENTI MALL SINGAPORE 129588 

1 JURONG WEST CENTRAL 2 #B1-39 JURONG POINT 

SHOPPING CENTRE SINGAPORE 648886 

154 WEST COAST ROAD #01-76 WEST COAST PLAZA 

SINGAPORE 127371 

NO.101 UPPER CROSS STREET, PEOPLE’S PARK CENTRE 

#01-05( C ) SINGAPORE 058357 

21 CHOA CHU KANG NORTH 6 #B1-27 YEW TEE POINT 

SINGAPORE 689578 

NO.10 SINARAN DRIVE, #04-09/11 NOVENA SQUARE 2 

SINGAPORE 307506 

BLK 183 TOA PAYOH CENTRAL #01-294 SINGAPORE 310183 

1 PASIR RIS CENTRAL STREET 3, #03-18 WHITE SANDS 

SINGAPORE 518457 

2 TAMPINES CENTRAL 5, #B1-12A CENTURY SQUARE 

SINGAPORE 529509 

NO.64 QUEEN STREET SINGAPORE 188543 

BLK 124 TOA PAYOH LORONG 1 #01-471 SINGAPORE 310124 

BLK 625, ELIAS ROAD, ELIAS MALL #01-304 SINGAPORE 

510625 

  



 

 

PARTICIPATING 
MERCHANT 

ADDRESS 

JAPAN HOME 

83 MARINE PARADE CENTRAL, #01-556 SINGAPORE 

440083 

377 HOUGANG STREET 32, #01-22 SINGAPORE 530377 

BLK 631 BEDOK RESERVOIR ROAD #01-966 SINGAPORE 

470631 

BLK 828 TAMPINES STREET 81 #01-230 TAMPINES GROVE 

SINGAPORE 520828 

5 TAMPINES ST 32 #01-04 TAMPINES MART SINGAPORE 

529284 

6 RAFFLES BOULEVARD, #02-219A MARINA SQUARE 

SINGAPORE 039594 

991 BUANGKOK LINK, #01-05 TO 09 SINGAPORE 530991 

180 KITCHENER ROAD, #B2-35/36 CITY SQAURE MALL 

SINGAPORE 208539 

7 PASIR RIS CENTRAL, #B2-20 PASIR RIS MALL SINGAPORE 

519612 

KOPI & TARTS 

10 EUNOS ROAD 8, #01-129/130 SINGPOST CENTRE MALL 

SINGAPORE 408600 

3 TEMASEK BOULEVARD, #01-648 SUNTEC TOWER 3 

SUNTEC CITY SINGAPORE 038983 

63 JURONG WEST CENTRAL 3, #01-66/75 JURONG POINT 

SINGAPORE 648331 

51 UPPER SERANGOON ROAD, #01-18 THE POIZ CENTRE 

SINGAPORE 347697 

176 ORCHARD ROAD, #01-58 CENTREPOINT SINGAPORE 

238843 

38 IRRAWADDY ROAD, #01-07 MOUNT ELIZABETH NOVENA 

SINGAPORE 329563 

180 KITCHENER ROAD, #B1-23 CITY SQUARE MALL 

SINGAPORE 208539 

12 KALLANG AVE, #01-41 APERIA MALL SINGAPORE 339511 

151 LORONG CHUAN, #01-25 NEW TECH PARK  SINGAPORE 

556741 

1 PASIR RIS CENTRAL STREET 3, #01-39A WHITE SANDS 

SINGAPORE 518457 

12 MARINA VIEW, #02-14 ASIA SQUARE SINGAPORE 018961 

678A WOODLANDS AVE 6, #01-30 ADMIRALTY PLACE 

SINGAPORE 731678 

  



 

 

PARTICIPATING 
MERCHANT 

ADDRESS 

KOPI & TARTS 

45 SCIENCE PARK ROAD, #01-07 SPARKLE@SCIENCE PARK 

SINGAPORE 117407 

1 TAMPINES WALK, #B1-K30 OUR TAMPINES SINGAPORE 

528523 

107 NORTH BRIDGE ROAD, #B2-K16 FUNAN SINGAPORE 

179105 

3 SIMEI STREET 6, #01 - 29 EASTPOINT MALL, SINGAPORE 

528833 

LEE MART 

2 JURONG EAST ST 21, #02-25 IMM SINGAPORE 609601 

3 TEMASEK BOULEVARD, #02-609/610 EAST WING 

SUNTEC CITY  SINGAPORE 038983 

301 UPPER THOMSON ROAD, #01-112 THOMSON PLAZA 

SINGAPORE 574408 

133 NEW BRIDGE ROAD, #01-37 CHINATOWN POINT 

SINGAPORE 059413 

277 ORCHARD ROAD, #B1-05 ORCHARD GATEWAY 

SINGAPORE 238858 

11 PETIR ROAD, #B2-20 HILLION MALL SINGAPORE 678278 

10 EUNOS ROAD 8, #B1-108 SINGPOST CENTRE SINGAPORE 

408600 

NIPPON HOME 

BLOCK 449 ANG MO KIO AVE 10 #01-1723 SINGAPORE 

560449 

18 YISHUN AVENUE 9 #01-25/26 SINGAPORE 768897 

1 NORTHPOINT DRIVE #B1-129/130 SINGAPORE 768019 

BLOCK 275D COMPASSVALE LINK #01-08/09 SINGAPORE 

544275 

BLK 476 UPPER SERANGOON VIEW #02-11/12 SINGAPORE 

530476 

BLOCK 17 BEDOK SOUTH ROAD #01-575 SINGAPORE 

460017 

BLK 455 SENGKANG WEST AVE #01-12/13 SINGAPORE 

790455 

83 PUNGGOL CENTRAL #B2-12 SINGAPORE 828761 

681 PUNGGOL DRIVE #B1-07 SINGAPORE 820681 

1 WOODLANDS SQUARE #B1-26 SINGAPORE 738099 

BLK 57 MARINE TERRACE #01-111 SINGAPORE 440057 

311 NEW UPPER CHANGI ROAD #B2-21 SINGAPORE 467360 

 



 

 

PARTICIPATING 
MERCHANT 

ADDRESS 

NIPPON HOME 

63 JURONG WEST CENTRAL 3 #B1-97 SINGAPORE 648331 

407 NORTHSHORE DRIVE NORTHSHORE PLAZA #02-08/09 

SINGAPORE 820407 

23 SERANGOON CENTRAL NEX #03-32 SINGAPORE 556083 

11 RIVERVALE CRESCENT #02-06 SINGAPORE 545082 

180 KITCHENER ROAD #B2-44/45 SINGAPORE 208539 

170A SENG KANG EAST DRIVE #01-05 SINGAPORE 541170 

633 TAMPINES NORTH DRIVE 2 #02-12 SINGAPORE 520633 

212 BIDADARI PARK DRIVE #03-09 SINGAPORE 360212 

THE JELLYHEARTS 

1 PASIR RIS CLOSE #02 - 111 E!HUB@DOWNTOWN EAST 

SINGAPORE 519599 

65 AIRPORT BOULEVARD #B2-29 SINGAPORE CHANGI 

AIRPORT TERMINAL 3 SINGAPORE 819663 

238 THOMSON RD #02-10 NOVENA SQUARE SINGAPORE 

307683 

1 TAMPINES WALK # B1-K14 OUR TAMPINES HUB 

SINGAPORE 528523 

68 ORCHARD ROAD #B2-61 PLAZA SINGAPURA PLAZA 

SINGAPURA SINGAPORE 238839 

90 KOON SENG ROAD SINGAPORE 427031 

133 NEW BRIDGE RD #B1-50A CHINATOWN POINT 

SINGAPORE 059413 

11 BIDADARI PARK DR #B1-K9 THE WOODLEIGH MALL 

SINGAPORE 367803 

3155 COMMONWEALTH AVENUE WEST #04-K7 THE 

CLEMENTI MALL SINGAPORE 129588 

17 PETIR RD #B2 INFRONT OF KOI NEXT TO MRT EXIT 

SINGAPORE 678278 

WONDERFUL BAPSANG 

2 JURONG EAST ST 21, #02-25 IMM SINGAPORE 609601 

3 TEMASEK BOULEVARD, #02-609/610 EAST WING 

SUNTEC CITY  SINGAPORE 038983 

301 UPPER THOMSON ROAD, #01-112 THOMSON PLAZA 

SINGAPORE 574408 

 


